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“Overdale”, 2120 Peak View Rd, Peak View

2 Annual Ram Sale3rd

Inspection of Rams from 9.30am
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Proud to support the
3r Annual2 d Adina Merino

Stud Ram Sale
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dinaA

CV: Co efficient of Variation of Fibre Diameter
Another measure of spread of Fibre Diameter Variation

EXPLANATION OF ABBREVIATIONS:

SD: Standard Deviation of Fibre Diameter
This is a measure of spread of Fibre Diameter Variation

CF: Percentage of Fibre under 100

FD: Fibre Diameter. Actual

PRINCIPALS: Ray, Margaret  James Barron, & Jules
STUD NAME: Adina Merino Stud
PHONE: Ray (02) 6454 3149

James (02) 6454 3015  Mob 0411 267 818
EMAIL: jimmyb1@bordernet.com.au

ESTABLISHED: 1986 ESTABLISHED: 2011
FLOCK : :NO POLL FLOCK NO4156 1437

Fleece micron information has been measured independently of the Adina Stud. Such information is provided as a
guide only and Adina Stud accepts no responsibility for the accuracy nor the repeatability of the information
supplied in this catalogue

Disclaimer

Adina Merino Stud  was registered in 1986 and breeding quality Merinos is

both the business and the passion of long time local family Ray and

Margaret, James and Jules Barron. Over the years the aim has been to

maintain micron without sacrificing fleece weight or fertility.  Adina Merino

rams are run on the tough Monaro, they have hardy constitutions with fine-

medium wool on large frames. Adina sheep have become renowned for their

heavy cutting and superior long wool qualities.

STUD HISTORY

This year Adina Merino Stud will offer 4 one-year-old rams for auction and

the principals are extremely happy with the growth, handle and wools of the

sale team. From the sale team, mid side samples have been taken and

tested in September 202 , all rams to be offered for sale are Brucellosis

accredited, Vendor declared Footrot free, classified Monitored Negative

( 3V) status under the National Johnes Program and in addition they are

1 th generation Johnes vaccinated.
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For an inspection prior to the day, the Barron family encourage and welcome

you to contact them to arrange a suitable time.

Hope to see you there !

Ray & James continue to see the benefits of selective mating, using sires not

only from within the Stud but also sourcing sires from leading studs to

introduce new & desirable genetics to assist in achieving long term goals. In

2011 Adina registered a Poll Merino Stud and this year Merino and Poll

Merino Rams will be again offered in the Sale team.

Again this year, rams will be sold where they are born and bred at

“Overdale”, 2120 Peak View Rd, Peak View with rams to be penned for

inspection from 9.30am.

SALE DETAILS

& Poll merino stud
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Livestock/Real Estate
Myles Buchanan – 0418 410 983
Damien Roach – 0427 253 250

Livestock
Gary Evans – 0400 356 484

Insurance

Tony Clarke – 0408 114 812
Merchandise

Leita Moreing – 0447534207

Agronomy
Imogen McGrath – 0428946279

Wool

Fiona Corby – 0437 668 910

We're local people with more than 150 years of experience
in Australian agriculture and a global network of markets and
opportunities. Our people have livestock in their blood. From
coast to coast our knowledge of livestock is unrivalled.
Combined with a hands-on understanding of your business,
it makes us your trusted partner when buying and selling
livestock, no matter where you are.

Together, we can feed the
world into the future.
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All rams Brucellosis accredited
All rams Vendor Declared Footrot Free
All rams treated with
Glanvac 6 in 1

Vaccinated
Weights will be displayed on sale day

Q Drench

OJD

Tested th September, 2028 3

Purple Tags - P127 x RP3028

Light TBlue ags - Adina 11-11

Tested by AWTA

HORNS

Black Tags - BLK73, BLK172 (SYND Join)(Spring)

P Tags Purple - 80 x RP3028

Black Tags  - Adina BLK-17 x OO-54 (SYND Son)

Purple Tags -  RP 3028-

Black Tags  - Adina BLK-2 x OO-54 (Magnussin)

Shorn 1 th March, 2025 3

Memo of Sires of this drop

Usual terms and conditions of will applyNSW
CONDITIONS OF SALE

2% rebate to outside agents introducing clients in writing 24 hours prior to
the day of the sale

merino

dinaA
& Poll merino stud
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PRICE BUYER$

merino

dinaA
& Poll merino stud

Tag/
Horn No FD SD CV CF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

LOT
NO

LB2 11 MAY 19 3.5 18.5 99.3

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

P23 P127 MAY 19.2 3 15.6 100

Sire Drop

PRICE BUYER$

P247 3028 MAY 18 3.1 17.4 99.6

BLK353 2 MAY 18 3.3 18.4 99.6

P25 P127 MAY 17 3.1 18.4 99.6

P322 P80 MAY 17.4 2.6 14.8 99.8

LB22 11 MAY 17.6 3.2 18 99.6
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PRICE BUYER$

merino

dinaA
& Poll merino stud

Tag/
Horn No FD SD CV CF

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

LOT
NO

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

Sire Drop

PRICE BUYER$

P15 P127 MAY 17.7 2.7 15.4 99.8

BLK253 17 MAY 18.3 2.6 14.4 99.8

LB32 11 MAY 16.7 2.7 16.5 99.5

P257 3028 MAY 17.5 2.7 15.4 99.4

BLK367 2 MAY 18.2 2.8 15.7 99.5

LB13 11 MAY 16.8 3.6 21.4 99.6

LB16 11 MAY 16.9 2.9 17.2 99.8
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PRICE BUYER$

merino

dinaA
& Poll merino stud

Tag/
Horn No FD SD CV CF

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

LOT
NO

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

Sire Drop

PRICE BUYER$

BLK297 17 MAY 17.7 2.8 16.1 99.4

P264 3028 MAY 19.3 3.2 16.7 99.4

BLK300 17 MAY 16.7 2.5 15.2 99.8

BLK15 73-172 SEPT 17.4 2.7 15.3 99.8

LB34 11 MAY 17.1 2.5 14.8 99.8

BLK284 17 MAY 18.5 2.9 15.8 99.7

BLK358 2 MAY 19.4 2.8 14.4 99.6
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PRICE BUYER$

merino

dinaA
& Poll merino stud

Tag/
Horn No FD SD CV CF

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

LOT
NO

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

Sire Drop

PRICE BUYER$

BLK285 17 SEPT 17.2 2.7 15.9 99.7

BLK238 17 MAY 18 2.8 15.6 99.9

BLK295 17 MAY 17.2 2.7 15.5 99.5

LB14 11 MAY 17.4 3.2 18.2 99.5

LB21 11 MAY 16.1 2.9 17.8 99.8

P310 P80 MAY 17 2.9 17.2 99.6

P317 P80 MAY 18.2 3.4 18.7 99.5
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PRICE BUYER$

merino

dinaA
& Poll merino stud

Tag/
Horn No FD SD CV CF

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

LOT
NO

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

Sire Drop

PRICE BUYER$

P17 P127 MAY 18.1 2.8 15.4 99.8

BLK369 2 MAY 18.2 2.9 16 99.9

P252 3028 MAY 19.6 3.2 16.2 99.7

P22 P127 MAY 16.4 2.6 16.1 100

P305 P80 MAY 17.5 2.8 15.8 99.6

BLK245 17 MAY 17.3 3 17.2 99.7

BLK12 73-172 SEPT 17 2.6 15 100
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LOT
NO

36

37

38

39

40

merino

dinaA
& Poll merino stud

Tag/
Horn No FD SD CV CFSire Drop

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

PRICE BUYER$

P253 3028 MAY 17.7 2.6 14.7 99.8

BLK250 17 MAY 17.5 2.9 16.3 99.6

BLK294 17 SEPT 18 3.4 19 99.4

P312 P80 MAY 18.8 3 16.1 99.7

BLK346 2 MAY 17.7 3.6 20.4 99
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NOTES
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Adina Merino Stud and
Proud to be associated with

the Barron Family.

Ram Sale.
Wishing them a successful

Fax (02) 6452 4857

info@southeastprinting.com.auEmail

Web www.southeastprinting.com.au

Tel (02) 6452 2614

Cooma Twin Cinema Complex

76-80 Commissioner Street Cooma 2630NSW
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